n°1
n°2
n°3
n°4
n°5
n°6
n°7
n°8
n°9
n°10
n°11
n°12
n°13
n°14
n°15
n°16
n°17
n°18
n°19
n°20
n°21
n°22
n°23
n°24
n°25
n°26
n°27
n°28
n°29
n°30
n°31
n°32
n°33
n°34
n°35
n°36
n°37
n°38
n°39
n°40
n°41
n°42
n°43
n°44
n°45
n°46
n°47
n°48

Dors. Nom Cat.
194 FUJINAMI, TAKAHISA Senior
134 NOGUERA ROA, ORIOL Senior

64 CASALES CARRASCO, JORGE Senior
195 BUSTO, JAIME Senior

81 LAMPKIN, DOUGIE Vetera A
172 FREIXA SOLER, MARC Senior

72 RIBA LAZARO, MARC Senior
196 KARLSSON, EDDIE Senior
140 PASCUET MAS, JORDI Senior
106 MINTA, TOM senior

171 MARCELLI CARBALLIDO, GABRIE Junior
63 PONS PALACIOS, JOAN Vetera A

145 FARRE, ARNAU senior
16 OBRADO GARCIA, SAM Senior
48 PRETALLI, NOE Senior
26 REYES MUNTADA, GABRIEL Vetera A

108 GELABERT ROURA, ANIOL Junior
79 HEMINGWAY, BEN Senior

36 RECIO BERDEGUE, FRANCESC Vetera A
65 TARRES ROCA, POL Senior
127 GIRO MESTRE, BIEL Junior
32 SAUNDERS, STEVE Vetera B
190 PICOLA XART, JORDI Vetera A
61 ESTEVE ROCA, CARLES Senior
173 HORRACH COLL, MARC Senior
113 RIBAU LOPEZ, SERGIO Junior
204 LOPEZ LLOBET, ARNAU Senior
11 MAS BALLADA, CARLES Vetera A
151 MIQUEL PEREZ, ERIC Junior
41 LOBATO GONZALEZ, ISMAEL Vetera A
128 GIRO VIA, OSCAR Vetera B
131 ANDERSON, ANDREW Senior
188 FONT VILA, MARCAL Vetera A
80 HEMINGWAY, DAN Vetera A
135 RAMONET MATE, JORDI Senior
191 SERRA RAFART, SANTI Vetera B
122 CASAS COMAS, CARLOS Vetera B
18 OBRADO TERRADES, CLAUDI  Vetera B
89 UTRILLO, MARC Vetera A
10 VAUDEY ROGER, PHILIPE Vetera B
62 SANS SAMSO, QUIM Vetera A
198 ALONSO, JORGE Vetera B

165 BERMEJO FRAILE, MIGUEL ANGt Vetera A

8 CANAS PAREDES, CESAR Vetera A
29 TERRICABRAS RENAU, FRANCE Senior

4 URRETA BIDABURU, DIEGO Vetera A
66 ABELLAN, BERTA Junior
56 WASLEY, DARREN Vetera B

Moto
Montesa
Gas Gas
Beta
Montesa
Vertigo
Montesa
TRS
Montesa
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Montesa
Beta
Gas Gas
TRS
Montesa
Gas Gas
Scorpa
Beta
Gas Gas
Beta
Montesa
TRS
Vertigo
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Beta
Gas Gas
JTGAS
TRS
Sherco
Montesa
Scorpa
Montesa
Beta
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Montesa
TRS
TRS
Gas Gas
Sherco
Gas Gas
Beta
Gas Gas
Montesa
Beta
Beta
Gas Gas
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TOTAL

TOTAL
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13
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27
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53
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56
59
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100




n°49
n°50
n°51
n°52
n°53
n°54
n°55
n°56
n°57
n°58
n°59
n°60
n°61
n°62
n°63
n°64
n°65
n°66
n°67
n°68
n°69
n°70
n°71
n°72
n°73
n°74
n°75
n°76
n°77
n°78
n°79
n°80
n°81
n°82
n°83
n°g4
n°85
n°86
n°g7
n°88
n°89
n°90
n°91
n°92
n°93
n°94
n°95
n°96

Dors.

Nom
7 ROVIRA DONATE, IVAN
112 TRUEBA TI10, GERARD
169 CLARAMUNT FREIXANET, VALENM Vetera B

163 VILAREGUT TANA, GASPAR
76 GOMEZ CANTERO, SANDRA
5 BUSTO GUTIERREZ, BORJA
13 BIGGINS, JACK
71 USSEGLIO, DIDIER
111 MEDINA, POL
77 BORDOY GARRIGOS, ALBERT
110 BRINES PAREJA, CARLOS
67 MARTINEZ, PAU

Cat.
Senior
Junior

Vetera A
Senior
Senior
Junior
Vetera B
Cadet
Vetera B
Cadet
Cadet

59 RIVIERE CINNAMOND, BERNARL Vetera A

83 BLASCO MARTINEZ, JOSEP
133 MONKMAN, SHANE
24 MACDONALD, DUNCAN
155 PANABIERES, JULIEN
85 POVEDA MARTINEZ, DAVID
92 BAYES PLANAS, ALEIX
17 ARANA, ALBERT
31 TERRICABRAS RENAU, ORIOL
44 SECANELL MORATO, ROGER
143 PARES TARTER, JORDI
174 SEGUI SIQUIER, JOSEP
68 MARTINEZ BALET, XAVIER
84 MENOYO BUSQUETS, PAU
54 JULIA RIERA, JOAN
197 PRAT COMPANY, JOSEP MARIA
139 GIRO MESTRE, MARIA
121 CASAS CROS, PERE
183 CANALES MARTOS, ALEX
158 DIGNAN, BEN
130 PATON, DOUGLAS
74 VINAS PORTUS, FORTIA
53 CAMP ALABAU, JORDI
96 JANE, AXEL
189 GASPAR, JOAN
33 QUINN, GLEN
117 STEPHEN, ANTHONY
49 KAUFMANN, MICHEL
52 SELMA MARI, ALBERTO
23 GAGO, EUSEBIO
15 SOLER, SANTI
75 VALENCIA COMA-CROS, ALEX
69 MINERBA, JULIEN
176 WRIGHT, NEIL
160 DIGNAN, JACK
14 CHAPMAN, KEVIN

Vetera A
Senior
Vetera B
Vetera A
Vetera A
Senior
Vetera B
Senior
Vetera A
Senior
Senior
Vetera A
Cadet
Vetera B
Vetera A
senior
Senior
Cadet
Cadet
Vetera B
Junior
Cadet
Senior
Vetera B
Vetera B
Senior
Vetera A
Senior
Vetera B
Vetera A
Junior
Senior
Vetera A
Senior
Vetera B

Moto
Gas Gas
Beta

Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Beta
Gas Gas
Beta
Gas Gas
Montesa
Gas Gas
Montesa
Beta
Gas Gas
Scorpa
Vertigo
Sherco
Beta
TRS
Montesa
Beta
Montesa
Beta
Beta
Sherco
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Montesa
Montesa
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Montesa
Sherco
Montesa
Vertigo
Vertigo
TRS
Gas Gas
Montesa
Beta
Beta
Gas Gas
Vertigo
Sherco
Gas Gas
Beta
Gas Gas
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TOTAL
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Zones TOTAL
Dors. Nom Cat. Moto Ac. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 |Pen. |TOTAL

n°97 30 GARCIA MORILLA, ALEJANDRO Junior Sherco 1150 0 0 3 1 1 o 0 1 5 1 3 5 0 0 2 1 0O 0 5 1 1 3 3 3 1 0o 2 1 5 3 2 168
n°98 153 GAZZARD, REECE Cadet Scorpa 117] 0 0O 0 0 o0 1 1 1 5 1 5 5 5 0 0 1 0 1 5 1 5 1 1 3 0 0O 0O 0 5 3 2 169
n°99 60 ESTEVE ROCA, ALBERT Senior Gas Gas 105] 0 0 1 0o 2 0 2 3 3 3 3 5 2 0o 2 2 5 1 5 1 3 3 1 3 0 0 3 1 5 3 2 169
n°100 35 CABALLE RIVERA, CARLA Junior Gas Gas 113 1 1 3 2 0 0O 0 o0 3 3 3 5 0 1 2 3 1 1 5 0 O 5 1 3 0 1 3 1 5 2 2 170
n°101 20 ROIG, JAIME Vetera B Beta MM000 0 2 0 O O O O 5 2 3 5 3 0 2 3 1 0o 5 2 3 1 o 3 0 3 5 1 5 5 2 171
n°102 25 MACDONALD, ALAN VeteraB Beta 106] 0O 0o 3 0 1 1 0 3 5 1 3 5 0 0 2 O 3 3 5 2 3 0 5 3 0o 2 3 2 5 3 2 171
n°103 94 RIGAU VENTURA, JOAN Vetera A Beta 120] O 0o 2 2 1 0O 0 0 3 0 3 5 2 0 3 1 1 0 5 0 3 3 1 3 1 0 3 1 5 2 3 173
n°104 82 GALBANY MAYMI, LLUIS Vetera B Sherco 122| 2 0 O 1 1 0O 0 3 5 3 5 5 0 0o 0 2 3 1 5 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 5 2 2 173
n°105 73 VINAS DOT, CARLES Vetera B Sherco 113 O 1 o o0 o o 3 1 5 1 5 5 0 5 5 3 3 1 5 3 3 2 2 3 0 O 1 1 5 3 2 181
n°106 164 GOICOECHEA, EDUARDO Senior Beta 110] 3 0 2 0 O 0O 0 0 5 3 3 5 3 0 1 3 5 o 5 3 3 5 0 5 0 1 3 2 5 5 2 182
n°107 9 TUR RIERA, JUAN VICENTE Vetera A Beta 112] O 1 1 0 0 0 3 1 5 1 3 5 0 5 3 3 5 0o 5 5 3 2 1 3 0 1 3 1 5 5 2 184
n°108 28 ROCA PARES, FRANCESC XAVIE Senior Gas Gas 1041 1 o 2 0 O O 3 5 5 3 5 5 2 3 1 3 2 1 5 3 5 3 3 5 0 2 3 0 5 5 2 186
n°109 203 GOMEZ GRACIA, MARIANO Vetera B Gas Gas 1211 0 0 1 o 5 0 2 0 5 2 5 5 0 1 1 3 3 1 5 5 1 3 0 5 0 O 3 0O 5 3 2 187
n°110 146 SERRA ROQUE, ENRIC Vetera A Beta 123] 1 0O 3 0 O 0O 0 5 5 5 5 5 1 0 3 1 3 2 5 3 0 1 0 3 0 0 O 1 5 5 2 187
n°111 78 HEMINGWAY, HARRY Juvenil Beta 121] O 0 5 0 5 0 0 3 5 1 3 5 1 3 1 0o 2 0o 5 5 2 3 1 3 0 1 2 2 5 3 2 189
n°112 185 COLOMER JOVE, VICTOR Senior Sherco 110 0 3 0 5 0 3 0O 5 3 3 5 5 0 1 3 3 1 5 5 0 3 3 3 2 1 2 0 5 5 3 192
n°113 22 PLANELLS DE ARQUER, FRANCE Vetera B Gas Gas 39 0 o 0 o 3 o o0 3 5 3 3 5 3 0 2 0 3 2 5 2 2 3 1 3 0 1 3 1 5 3 2 193
n°114 154 PASTOU, PATRICE Vetera A Vertigo 109] 0 0 3 0 5 0 5 0 5 1 3 5 1 5 5 2 1 5 5 1 3 3 5 3 0 1 3 5 5 3 2 194
n°115 93 FERNANDEZ AUGUSTO, SERGIC VeteraB TRS 135] 0 0 3 1 0 0O 2 0 5 2 3 5 0 0 2 3 3 0 5 0 1 3 0 3 1 1 3 3 5 3 2 194
n°116 57 LONGDEN, ANDY Vetera A Gas Gas 1301 1 2 3 0 2 1 o 0 1 0 3 5 1 o 3 3 3.3 .3 2 3 0 5 0 o0 3 2 5 3 2 194
n°117 147 PEREZ IZQUIERDO, SERGI Vetera A Sherco 120003 0 3 0 1 o 0o 5 5 3 5 5 2 0 3 3 3 3 5 1 1 3 3 1 o 5 2 0 5 5 2 197
n°118 70 PIGUET, CLAUDE Vetera B Montesa 139] 0 0O 3 0 O 0 2 3 5 5 3 5 3 0 1 3 2 1 5 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 2 1 5 2 2 198
n°119 157 ROSILLO, ALBERT Vetera A Gas Gas 120] 1 0 3 3 3 0 3 0 5§ 3 3 5 2 0 1 3 3 2 5 2 1 3 0 3 5 3 3 1 5 5 3 199
n°120 124 CRUANAS VERDU, QUIM Senior Sherco 146/ 0 0 2 0 O 0 1 o 5 0 3 5 3 0 0 1 3 0 5 3 0 3 0 3 1 1 o 5 5 3 2 200
n°121 58 GANELLA JIMENEZ, FERRAN Senior Gas Gas 1311 O 1 3 1 3 0 3.0 5 0 3 5 5 0 3 3 1 0o 5 1 3 3 1 5 0 2 3 0 5 5 2 202
n°122 193 BOSCH BARBER, GABRIEL Vetera A Gas Gas 127] 0 0 3 0 O 0 3 3 5 1 3 5 1 3 3 3 3 1 5 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 0 5 5 2 203
n°123 103 NEGRE FLAQUER, JAUME Senior Vertigo 138] 0 0 5 1 1 1 2 1 5 2 3 5 1 0o 2 5 5 2 5 1 1 3 0 3 0 0 1 2 5 3 2 205
n°124 186 ASTALS DINARES, TONI Vetera B Scorpa 121 3 1 3 0 2 5 5 0 5 3 3 5 1 o o 3 5 0o 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 2 0 3 5 3 2 209
n°125 138 GIRO MESTRE, ORIOL Cadet Beta 3% 0 3 5 0o 5 0 2 3 5 2 3 5 3 0 1 3 3 o0 5 3 3 5 2 3 0 0 3 1 5 2 2 212
n°126 187 RIGOL, JORDI Senior Montesa 141] 0 1 2 2 0 5 0 5 5 1 3 5 0 0 1 3 3 0 5 3 5 3 3 3 0 0 1 1 5 5 2 213
n°127 167 CAELLAS VIVES, RAMON VeteraB Gas Gas 144] 0 1 1 2 3 0 1 0 5 0 3 5 0 0o 2 3 1 2 5 1 2 5 1 3 3 1 2 5 5 5 2 213
n°128 88 ECHAZARRA CARRASCO, FERN/Vetera A Montesa 1371 O 0 3 0 O 0 3 5 5 5 5 5§ 5 0 2 2 2 1 5 1 3 3 1 3 0 2 3 3 5 3 2 214
n°129 100 DIAZ BEDATE, LUIS Vetera B Gas Gas 1471 0 1 3 0 1 1 0 1 3 0 3 5 1 1 5 0 2 1 5 3 1 3 3.5 0 0 3 2 5 5 5 215
n°130 87 ECHAZARRA CARRASCO, CARL(Vetera A JTGAS 143] 1 0 3 2 3 0 1 1 5 3 3 5 3 1 2 3 3 3 5 0 5 1 3 3 1 1 3 3 5 3 3 221
n°131 91 PASCUAL POU, DAVID Vetera A Beta 143] 1 1 3 2 1 2 1 2 5 3 3 5 2 2 2 1 3 1 5 3 5 3 0 3 1 1 3 5 5 3 2 222
n°132 200 KNAGGS, DAVE Vetera B Gas Gas 141 1 o 3 2 3 o0 3 3 5 3 3 5 2 0 0 2 3 0 5 1 3 3 .3 5 3 2 5 3 5 5 3 225
n°133 97 FREIXANET | RAURELL, JORDI Vetera B Sherco 1400 0 0 2 5 1 o 3 1 5 1 3 5 2 1 1 1 5 1 5 5§ 3 3 3 5 1 3 3 3 5 5 5 226
n°134 168 ESPEJO MIRALLES, RAFAEL Vetera B Montesa 151] O 0 3 5 2 0 O 1 5 3 5 5 3 0 1 3 3 0o 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 0 3 5 3 3 228
n°135 175 TURNER, ANDY Vetera B Beta 146] 2 3 3 0 3 1 3 1 5 3 3 5 1 0 5 3 3 1 5 5 3 5 0 3 0 0 3 3 5 3 3 229
n°136 199 ROADS, BARRY Vetera B Gas Gas %00 0 2 0 3 0 3 5 5 2 5 5 3 1 2 3 3 2 5 0 2 3 3 3 0 3 3 3 5 5 2 231
n°137 170 GALLACH VILA, NICO Cadet Sherco %52 0 5 3 0 3 0 1 3 5 3 3.5 3 0 3 3 3 0 5 3 3 3 3 3 1 0o 3 3 5 5 2 234
n°138 34 SAUNDERS, JAMES Junior TRS 155] 1 0 3 0 1 0o 0 2 5 5§ 5 5 3 1 1 1 3 0o 5 5 3 3 1 5 5 0 3 3 5 5 2 236
n°139 116 STEPHEN, IAN Vetera A Sherco 181] 0 0 3 0 O 1 3 1 5 3 3 5 5§ 3 0 0 3 0 5 0 3 3 0 3 0 3 3 0 5 3 2 246
n°140 162 VILAREGUT TANA, NIL Cadet Sherco %40 0 3 3 0 0 0 1 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 5 1 1 3 3 5 5 3 248
n°141 178 VILA CUBI, JAUME Vetera B Beta 1714 0 2 3 0 3 0 1 5 5 2 5 5 3 2 1 3 2 0 5 5 0 3 0 5 0 O 3 3 5 5 3 250
n°142 50 SELMA FOLCH, ALBERTO Vetera B Montesa 161] 1 0o 5 3 3 0O 0 3 5 3 5 5 3 0 5 1 3 3 5 3 3 3 1 5 0 2 5 3 5 5 2 251
n°143 38 MARTIN TOMAS, PERE Senior Montesa 167] 1 2 3 1 1 0O 0 3 5 5 3 5 1 1 2 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 0 3 3 1 5 5 3 251
n°144 123 PARES IBANEZ, JORDI Senior Sherco 200| O 0o 2 0 2 0 1 2 5 0 5 5 0 0o 2 1 1 0o 5 2 1 3 0 3 0 2 o0 2 5 2 2 253




n°145
n°146
n°147
n°148
n°149
n°150
n°151
n°152
n°153
n°154
n°155
n°156
n°157
n°158
n°159
n°160
n°161
n°162
n°163
n°164
n°165
n°166
n°167
n°168
n°169
n°170
n°171
n°172
n°173
n°174
n°175
n°176
n°177
n°178
n°179
n°180
n°181
n°182
n°183
n°184
n°185
n°186
n°187
n°188
n°189
n°190
n°191
n°192

Nom
105 MINTA, ALICE
166 CAELLAS MONTSERRAT, RICARI Junior

Dors.

43 SERRA BUSOMS, JORDI
177 BYRNE, ERNIE
156 FERRER, XICU

95 JANE SANTAMARIA, MANEL

Cat.
Cadet

Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera B

115 CASABLANCA ZAMBRANO, MAR(Senior

1 JAUME BAUZA, JUAN
21 LESCURE, CHRISTOPHE
181 ROQUET BAUCELLS, JORDI
118 MAYHEW, SCOTT
114 GUARDIA CROS, JAUME
98 COMAMALA SOLER, BENJAMI
27 BRUGULAT LOPEZ, NIL
184 RUIZ LEIVA, JUAN
101 CASAS CARROGGIO, SERGI

Vetera A
Vetera B
Vetera A
Vetera A
Senior

Vetera A
senior

Vetera B
Vetera A

180 LLOP VILADECANS, JOSEP MARIVetera A

159 MACLENNAN, GARY
109 BOSCH RIERA, ALBERT
125 CRUANAS VERDU, JOAN
99 MIR BOU, JOSEP
2 ROSSELLO ADROVER, JUAN
51 SELMA FOLCH, MIGUEL ANGEL
19 BATLE PASTOR, SEBASTIA
148 LINDSAY NUNEZ, RALPH
141 NUBIOLA DE PALACIO, PEPE
42 MARTINEZ GENE, EDU
192 CAMPS JUANEDA, JUAN
12 BAKER, RODDY
144 PARES TARTER, JOSEP

Vetera A
Vetera B
Cadet

Vetera A
Vetera B
Vetera B
Vetera A
Vetera B
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera B
Vetera A
Vetera A

86 PEREZ DE VINASPRE VERGARA Vetera A
142 MONELLS BAULENAS, GERARD Senior

39 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD
102 ALBO RIBAS, ALBERT
3 GAYA ROTGER, ANTONI
40 FRADERA CANALETA, ISIDRE
182 DACHS, JOSEP
149 LINDSAY NUNEZ, ALAN
104 MERCADE, ROGER

Vetera A
Vetera B
Vetera A
Vetera B
Vetera A
Vetera B
Juvenil

46 MIGUEL SAN FELIX, JUAN DOMIM Vetera B

55 BLACK, LEE

47 ROURA, JOSEP MARIA

45 MIGUEL SAN FELIX, VALENTIN
202 CASAS VILA, JORDI

37 CABANi ROQUET, JOSEP
179 TARRUELLA MORERA, JORDI
126 RAFOLS MUNOZ, ALBERT
161 BONFILL RAMOS, JAUME

Senior
Vetera B
Vetera B
Senior
Vetera B
Vetera A
Junior
Vetera A

3 DIED tRIAL DANTICONA 2017

DETALL DE PUNTUACIONS DIA 3

Moto
Beta
Gas Gas
Beta
Montesa
Scorpa
Vertigo
Vertigo
Sherco
Gas Gas
TRS
Beta
Sherco
Vertigo
Sherco
Sherco
Beta
Gas Gas
Beta
Electric Md
Sherco
Sherco
Sherco
Gas Gas
Vertigo
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Beta
Gas Gas
Montesa
Beta
Montesa
Montesa
Vertigo
Sherco
Vertigo
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Montesa
Gas Gas
Montesa
0
Montesa
Montesa
Scorpa
Gas Gas
Gas Gas

Ac.
172
169
172
163
181
178
189
152
171
207
189
191
197
197
185
204
214
201
217
212
206
231
215
216
216
216
213
229
232
235
233
247
259
250
274
266
358
295
300
370
126
184
398
636
477

76
824
101

Zones

1 2
0 o0
0 3
0o 1
1.0
1.0
1. 0
1 1
0 0
1 3
0o 1
0o 1
2 2
1.0
1 2
2 2
1.0
2 3
2 3
1 1
0 2
0o 1
0 0
0 o0
1.0
0o 1
2 3
3 0
0o 1
2 5
0 3
3 3
2 3
3 5
1 3
3 3
2 3
0 0
5 5
3 5
2 5
0 2
1 1
3 5
0 3
0 5
25 25
0 o0
25 25

YOl OO WO O1LOTWO OO W OO W OO WWOWOWwwwwwaooaNoOo o= WolwwowihNhwwow

N N
ada

GO WU WU AOUNWWWUIWOOWWOWNOW- WWWWWwWwWw-_a2NWOO -2 WwWwwouo =i~

N o N
o e o

Q=2 WO U UTO U WAUWOLOWWOAWW-_a2NWWNNNW-2WOAOoOWAWoOWwWwwWwWwWw-a"2WNhWwWo ~u

N N
a = o

O OO VTUTUO U1, ONOUTO L WONOOOWOO 000 UTIWO P00 ~~000000C0O0 -~

N o N
a° o

N =2 WWoO WO WwwoO UIOoON WWOU WWWWWWOAaWwNNOWWWWOWOWWWOOOoWwWOoww-N

Ny N
oY o

GO NG OWOAOAaOawOAaoawoawaw-=20WwWwoaaNaOawaoawoaNwoOwaoaaNa wwaoo o

)
© o

25

(IR NS, NS, BN RN, RS, RS NS, RN, BR S, RES, REC, AR & BES, RS, RN &, RIS, RS, RN &, RIS, BN, RE &, RIS, RS, RN &, REG, RS, RN &, NS, RS, RN, RS, ROV RN, RIS, BN S, RS, ROV NS, RS, RIS, BR S, RS, RIS -]

N gy N
a9 o

amw01wcncn0101r\)cnmm<.ncnmw<.ncnmw<.nmmmmwmmmwwmwwwwmmwwwwwmw3

N
o @

g01oo01w<J-|cn01010101010101<.nwcn01c.o01w01mmwwmmwwwwmmmwwwwwmwwwmm:

N
o @

a(ﬂ(J'IU‘IU‘lO'I(J'IU'IU‘IO'I(J'IU‘IU‘I(J'I(J'IU'I(J'IO'I(J'IU'lU10'I(J'I0101010101010101010101010101010101010101010101K,\

N
oo

-
w

QWO =00 010 WO WWWWWWWNWWNONOWNWWWWWWW_a2 WA 20w WNhWww

Ny N
ada

-
£

Q=N =2 WO 0= 000N O 202 W-_a2NWOWW-_2 WO WWwoOoO 200000 Wo0O0Oo0owOo

N o N
o e o

(Nnmr\)m01<J-|cn0101cocnoo01ww01wwc.ooow<J-|wwwmwwwwwwwwwméwmwwommwoa

N
o @

gcnmmwcnc.n0101wc.n0101wwmwww01wcnmwwwwwwwmwmwwmwwmwwmwwww3

N
=

01<.n01w(nm01cno-umm01cnwm01mmmmmwommwwmmm—\mmwwmmwmm:}

N N N
0O ;GO W R

-
©

W= N0TWWOUOoOOUOOWwOUWOAaWwNNOOAWO-=2N=_2WWO=_2NO-_2NWONONW-O1- 00

N N
a o

NooooRoooooooooaoaaaaaaaaoaaaaaaaaaaoaoaoaoaoaaaaaaag

N
o o

(J'IU‘IU‘IO(J'IU‘lU1OJ(J'IU‘lU‘lO'I(J'IU‘lU‘IO'I01010101010101010101(90300(»2010101!\30)0)01!\3010)g

N o NN NN
AP o Ga®IG o

01<.n01mcnmmmwm<ncnm<n01cnmmmmmwcﬂmmwmwwwwwmmmwmmmmﬁ

NN N NN
a2 o996 a

cn01cnwcn01wcncnm<.nww01wmwmwwcnwwwwwwwww—\mmwmwwww—\B

N o NN NN
AN G oa®IGa

cncncn—ncnw01wwwcnwwmwmwwwwwww—n—\wwwwwwmr\)wwl\)wwOI\)B

N o NN NN
AP aa®IG o

mmmwc.nmcncnoocnwcncnmwcnc.ncnmmwwmmwwmwwwwmmwmwwwwwﬁ

Ny NN NN
aLaa®IGa

mmmommwmmémmmmmmmmmmMooocnOA—\MMm—\anomoo—\ma

N o NN NN
afCaa Yoo

cnu1<_nAcn01<.nwwwl\)o)cnmmmwm—\mwmmwwwwwwwowmwl\)mMwm—\g

N NN NN
araa®9Ga

cnmcnwcnmmwwmmmwmwmmmwwcnwwmwmwmwwwwwwwwmwwwﬁ

N NN NN
AL aa®Yaa

wmmmmmmwwwwmmmmmwmmmmmwwwwwmMm—\wm—xwwww—\mg

Ny NN NN
aLaa P9I

cnmc.nm<n<n<nmcnt.n010101mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm8

N oy N NN
a9 a9 aGa

0101<_nwcn01wo)cnw<.n01cnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmwwwmmmwmwwwmwg

N N
OGO W OOy

N
o N

wmmmmmmmmmmmmmmwmmmwmmcnl\)(nmmmMmmml\)mmwmmwmg

NN NN
a2 a9®w GG

Pen.

TOTAL

TOTAL
253
257
258
258
268
269
272
273
273
279
279
281
287
290
291
302
303
308
314
315
318
326
327
329
331
331
333
336
349
353
360
364
371
374
408
41
428
448
449
508
520
524
541
722
802
851
872
876




n°193
n°194
n°195
n°196
n°197

Nom
119 CLOUGH, PHIL
6 ALZOLA ELIZONDO, CARLOS
120 HARRISON, MARK
132 ALDERSON, WAYNE
129 SUAREZ MUNOZ, JAVI

Dors.

Cat.
Senior
Vetera B
Senior
Senior
Vetera A

Moto
Gas Gas
Beta
Gas Gas
Sherco
Sherco

3 DIED tRIAL DANTICONA 2017

DETALL DE PUNTUACIONS DIA 3

Ac.
249
827
849
896

1222

Zones

25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25

10
25
25
25
25
25

1
25
25
25
25
25

12
25
25
25
25
25

13
25
25
25
25
25

14
25
25
25
25
25

15
25
25
25
25
25

16
25
25
25
25
25

17
25
25
25
25
25

18
25
25
25
25
25

19
25
25
25
25
25

20
25
25
25
25
25

21
25
25
25
25
25

22
25
25
25
25
25

23
25
25
25
25
25

24
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25

26
25
25
25
25
25

27
25
25
25
25
25

28
25
25
25
25
25

29
25
25
25
25
25

30
25
25
25
25
25

31
25
25
25
25
25

Pen.

TOTAL

TOTAL
1024
1602
1624
1671
1997




Dors. Nom
111 MEDINA, POL
110 BRINES PAREJA, CARLOS
67 MARTINEZ, PAU
84 MENOYO BUSQUETS, PAU
183 CANALES MARTOS, ALEX
158 DIGNAN, BEN
53 CAMP ALABAU, JORDI
153 GAZZARD, REECE
138 GIRO MESTRE, ORIOL
170 GALLACH VILA, NICO
162 VILAREGUT TANA, NIL
105 MINTA, ALICE
125 CRUANAS VERDU, JOAN

Cat.

Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

171 MARCELLI CARBALLIDO, GABRIE Junior

108 GELABERT ROURA, ANIOL
127 GIRO MESTRE, BIEL
113 RIBAU LOPEZ, SERGIO
151 MIQUEL PEREZ, ERIC
66 ABELLAN, BERTA
112 TRUEBA TIO, GERARD
13 BIGGINS, JACK
74 VINAS PORTUS, FORTIA
75 VALENCIA COMA-CROS, ALEX
30 GARCIA MORILLA, ALEJANDRO
35 CABALLE RIVERA, CARLA
34 SAUNDERS, JAMES

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

166 CAELLAS MONTSERRAT, RICARI Junior

126 RAFOLS MUNOZ, ALBERT
78 HEMINGWAY, HARRY
104 MERCADE, ROGER
194 FUJINAMI, TAKAHISA
134 NOGUERA ROA, ORIOL
64 CASALES CARRASCO, JORGE
195 BUSTO, JAIME
172 FREIXA SOLER, MARC
72 RIBA LAZARO, MARC
196 KARLSSON, EDDIE
140 PASCUET MAS, JORDI
106 MINTA, TOM
145 FARRE, ARNAU
16 OBRADO GARCIA, SAM
48 PRETALLI, NOE
79 HEMINGWAY, BEN
65 TARRES ROCA, POL
61 ESTEVE ROCA, CARLES
173 HORRACH COLL, MARC
204 LOPEZ LLOBET, ARNAU
131 ANDERSON, ANDREW
135 RAMONET MATE, JORDI

Junior

Juvenil
Juvenil
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
senior

senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

29 TERRICABRAS RENAU, FRANCE Senior

Moto
Beta
Montesa
Gas Gas
Sherco
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Montesa
Scorpa
Beta
Sherco
Sherco
Beta
Sherco
Montesa
Scorpa
Montesa
Beta
TRS
Beta
Beta
Beta
Sherco
Vertigo
Sherco
Gas Gas
TRS
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Beta
Gas Gas
Montesa
Gas Gas
Beta
Montesa
Montesa
TRS
Montesa
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
TRS
Montesa
Beta
Beta
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Scorpa
Gas Gas
Montesa

3 DIED AL DANTICONA 2017

POR CATEGORIA:

DETALL DE PUNTUACIONS DIA 3

111
109
115
113
155
169
824
121

Zones
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Pen.

TOTAL

TOTAL
108
113
114
138
145
148
149
169
212
234
248
253
315

32
46
54
63
66
98
103
108
149
163
168
170
236
257
872
189
449



DCH
Texto escrito a máquina

DCH
Texto escrito a máquina
POR CATEGORÍAS


n°21
n°22
n°23
n°24
n°25
n°26
n°27
n°28
n°29
n°30
n°31
n°32
n°33
n°34
n°35
n°36
n°37
n°38
n°39
n°40
n°41
n°42
n°43
n°44
n°45
n°46
n°47
n°48
n°49
n°50
n°51
n°52
n°53
n°1
n°1
n°2
n°3
n°4
n°5
n°6
n°7
n°8
n°9
n°10
n°11
n°12
n°13
n°14
n°15
n°16
n°17
n°18
n°19
n°20
n°21
n°22
n°23
n°24
n°25
n°26
n°27

7 ROVIRA DONATE, IVAN
76 GOMEZ CANTERO, SANDRA
5 BUSTO GUTIERREZ, BORJA
133 MONKMAN, SHANE
92 BAYES PLANAS, ALEIX
31 TERRICABRAS RENAU, ORIOL
143 PARES TARTER, JORDI
174 SEGUI SIQUIER, JOSEP
139 GIRO MESTRE, MARIA
121 CASAS CROS, PERE
96 JANE, AXEL
117 STEPHEN, ANTHONY
52 SELMA MARI, ALBERTO
69 MINERBA, JULIEN
160 DIGNAN, JACK
60 ESTEVE ROCA, ALBERT
164 GOICOECHEA, EDUARDO

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

28 ROCA PARES, FRANCESC XAVIE Senior

185 COLOMER JOVE, VICTOR
124 CRUANAS VERDU, QUIM

58 GANELLA JIMENEZ, FERRAN
103 NEGRE FLAQUER, JAUME
187 RIGOL, JORDI

38 MARTIN TOMAS, PERE
123 PARES IBANEZ, JORDI

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

115 CASABLANCA ZAMBRANO, MAR! Senior

114 GUARDIA CROS, JAUME
27 BRUGULAT LOPEZ, NIL
142 MONELLS BAULENAS, GERARD
55 BLACK, LEE
119 CLOUGH, PHIL
120 HARRISON, MARK
132 ALDERSON, WAYNE
202 CASAS VILA, JORDI
81 LAMPKIN, DOUGIE
63 PONS PALACIOS, JOAN
26 REYES MUNTADA, GABRIEL
36 RECIO BERDEGUE, FRANCESC
190 PICOLA XART, JORDI
11 MAS BALLADA, CARLES
41 LOBATO GONZALEZ, ISMAEL
188 FONT VILA, MARCAL
80 HEMINGWAY, DAN
89 UTRILLO, MARC
62 SANS SAMSO, QUIM

Senior
senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A

165 BERMEJO FRAILE, MIGUEL ANGI Vetera A

8 CANAS PAREDES, CESAR
4 URRETA BIDABURU, DIEGO
163 VILAREGUT TANA, GASPAR

Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A

59 RIVIERE CINNAMOND, BERNARL Vetera A

83 BLASCO MARTINEZ, JOSEP
155 PANABIERES, JULIEN

85 POVEDA MARTINEZ, DAVID

44 SECANELL MORATO, ROGER

68 MARTINEZ BALET, XAVIER

197 PRAT COMPANY, JOSEP MARIA

49 KAUFMANN, MICHEL
15 SOLER, SANTI
176 WRIGHT, NEIL
94 RIGAU VENTURA, JOAN
9 TUR RIERA, JUAN VICENTE

Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A

Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Beta
Montesa
Montesa
Beta
Montesa
Montesa
Vertigo
Gas Gas
Beta
Sherco
Beta
Gas Gas
Beta
Gas Gas
Sherco
Sherco
Gas Gas
Vertigo
Montesa
Montesa
Sherco
Vertigo
Sherco
Sherco
Montesa
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Sherco
Montesa
Vertigo
Beta
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Vertigo
JTGAS
Sherco
Montesa
Beta
TRS
Sherco
Beta
Gas Gas
Beta
Gas Gas
Montesa
Beta
Vertigo
Sherco
Beta
Beta
Gas Gas
Montesa
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Beta
Beta

65
67
69
87
89
73
84
79
86
92
100
110
103
125
105
105
110
104
115
146
131
138
141
167
200
189
191
197
247
126
249
849
896
636
11
29
28
40
34
39
43
48
51
60
54
59
59
54
65
88
79
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88
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94
82
105
88
115
120
112
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101
106
106
120
127
128
131
132
141
142
150
154
161
166
167
169
182
186
192
200
202
205
213
251
253
272
281
290
364
520

1024

1624

1671
722

14
34
42
49
59
66
67
74
76
84
86
90
93
96
105
118
119
123
124
129
134
141
157
162
167
173
184




n°28
n°29
n°30
n°31
n°32
n°33
n°34
n°35
n°36
n°37
n°38
n°39
n°40
n°41
n°42
n°43
n°44
n°45
n°46
n°47
n°48
n°49
n°50
n°51
n°52
n°53
n°54
n°55
n°56
n°57
n°58
n°59
n°60
n°1
n°2
n°3
n°4
n°5
n°6
n°7
n°8
n°9
n°10
n°11
n°12
n°13
n°14
n°15
n°16
n°17
n°18
n°19
n°20
n°21
n°22
n°23
n°24
n°25
n°26
n°27
n°28

146 SERRA ROQUE, ENRIC
154 PASTOU, PATRICE

57 LONGDEN, ANDY
147 PEREZ IZQUIERDO, SERGI
157 ROSILLO, ALBERT
193 BOSCH BARBER, GABRIEL

Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A

88 ECHAZARRA CARRASCO, FERN! Vetera A
87 ECHAZARRA CARRASCO, CARL(Vetera A

91 PASCUAL POU, DAVID
116 STEPHEN, IAN

43 SERRA BUSOMS, JORDI
177 BYRNE, ERNIE
156 FERRER, XICU

1 JAUME BAUZA, JUAN

181 ROQUET BAUCELLS, JORDI
118 MAYHEW, SCOTT

98 COMAMALA SOLER, BENJAMI
101 CASAS CARROGGIO, SERGI

Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A

180 LLOP VILADECANS, JOSEP MAR Vetera A

159 MACLENNAN, GARY
99 MIR BOU, JOSEP
19 BATLE PASTOR, SEBASTIA
141 NUBIOLA DE PALACIO, PEPE
42 MARTINEZ GENE, EDU
12 BAKER, RODDY
144 PARES TARTER, JOSEP

Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A

86 PEREZ DE VINASPRE VERGARA Vetera A
39 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD  Vetera A

3 GAYA ROTGER, ANTONI

182 DACHS, JOSEP
179 TARRUELLA MORERA, JORDI
161 BONFILL RAMOS, JAUME
129 SUAREZ MUNOZ, JAVI

32 SAUNDERS, STEVE
128 GIRO VIA, OSCAR
191 SERRA RAFART, SANTI
122 CASAS COMAS, CARLOS

18 OBRADO TERRADES, CLAUDI

10 VAUDEY ROGER, PHILIPE
198 ALONSO, JORGE

56 WASLEY, DARREN

Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera A
Vetera B
Vetera B
Vetera B
Vetera B
Vetera B
Vetera B
Vetera B
Vetera B

169 CLARAMUNT FREIXANET, VALEN Vetera B

71 USSEGLIO, DIDIER
77 BORDOY GARRIGOS, ALBERT
24 MACDONALD, DUNCAN
17 ARANA, ALBERT
54 JULIA RIERA, JOAN
130 PATON, DOUGLAS
189 GASPAR, JOAN
33 QUINN, GLEN
23 GAGO, EUSEBIO
14 CHAPMAN, KEVIN
20 ROIG, JAIME
25 MACDONALD, ALAN
82 GALBANY MAYMI, LLUIS
73 VINAS DOT, CARLES
203 GOMEZ GRACIA, MARIANO

Vetera B
Vetera B
Vetera B
Vetera B
Vetera B
Vetera B
Vetera B
Vetera B
Vetera B
Vetera B
Vetera B
Vetera B
Vetera B
Vetera B
Vetera B

22 PLANELLS DE ARQUER, FRANCE Vetera B
93 FERNANDEZ AUGUSTO, SERGIC Vetera B

70 PIGUET, CLAUDE
186 ASTALS DINARES, TONI

Vetera B
Vetera B

Beta
Vertigo
Gas Gas
Sherco
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Montesa
JTGAS
Beta
Sherco
Beta
Montesa
Scorpa
Sherco
TRS
Beta
Vertigo
Beta
Gas Gas
Beta
Sherco
Vertigo
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Montesa
Beta
Montesa
Sherco
Gas Gas
Scorpa
Gas Gas
Sherco
TRS
Montesa
Gas Gas
Montesa
TRS
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas

Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Scorpa
TRS
Gas Gas
Montesa
Vertigo
TRS
Beta
Gas Gas
Beta
Beta
Sherco
Sherco
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
TRS
Montesa
Scorpa

123
109
130
120
120
127
137
143
143
181
172
163
181
152
207
189
197
204
214
201
206
216
216
213
232
235
233
259
274
358
76
101
1222
36
45
55
58
60
59
52
65
67
71
73
83
90
93
106
92
104
111
107
110
106
122
113
121
130
135
139
121
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187
194
194
197
199
203
214
221
222
246
258
258
268
273
279
279
287
302
303
308
318
329
331
333
349
353
360
371
408
428
851
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1997
56
70
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81
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100
104
108
109
121
128
140
148
150
152
161
168
171
171
173
181
187
193
194
198
209




n°29 167 CAELLAS VIVES, RAMON Vetera B Gas Gas 1440 1 1 2 3 0 1 0 5 0 3 5§ 0 0 2 3 1 2 5 1 2 5 1 383 3 1 2 5 5 5 2 213
n°30 100 DIAZ BEDATE, LUIS Vetera B Gas Gas 47440 1 3 0 1 1 0 1 3 0 3 51 1 5 0 2 1 5 3 1 3 3 5 0 0 3 2 5 5 5 215
n°31 200 KNAGGS, DAVE Vetera B Gas Gas 44111 0 3 2 3 0 3 3 5 3 3 86 2 0 O 2 3 0 5 1 3 3 3 56 3 2 5 3 5 5 3 225
n°32 97 FREIXANET | RAURELL, JORDI Vetera B Sherco 1400 0 2 5 1 0 383 1 5 1 3 65 2 11 1 5 1 5 5 3 3 3 5 1 3 3 3 5 5 5 226
n°33 168 ESPEJO MIRALLES, RAFAEL Vetera B Montesa %10 0 3 5 2 o0 0 1 5 3 5 55 3 0 1 3 3 0 &5 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 0 3 5 3 3 228
n°34 175 TURNER, ANDY Vetera B Beta 146/ 2 3 3 0 3 1 3 1 5 3 3 86 1 0 5 3 3 1 65 5 3 5 0 3 0 0 3 3 5 3 3 229
n°35 199 ROADS, BARRY Vetera B Gas Gas %00 0 2 0 3 0 3 5 5 2 5 5 3 1 2 3 3 2 5 0 2 3 3 3 0 3 3 3 5 5 2 231
n°36 178 VILA CUBI, JAUME Vetera B Beta i7170 2 3 0 3 0 11t 5 5 2 5 5 3 2 1 3 2 0 55 5 0 3 0 5 0 O 3 3 5 5 3 250
n°37 50 SELMA FOLCH, ALBERTO Vetera B Montesa 16191 o 5 3 3 0 0 3 5 3 5 55 3 0 5 1 3 3 65 3 3 3 1 565 0 2 5 3 5 &5 2 251
n°38 95 JANE SANTAMARIA, MANEL Vetera B Vertigo 741 o0 3 3 1 0 0 5 5 3 5 5 1 0 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 5 0 2 5 3 5 5 3 269
n°39 21 LESCURE, CHRISTOPHE Vetera B Gas Gas 7171 3 3 0 3 1 3 3 5 5 3 656 1 0 3 3 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 1 3 3 3 5 5 3 273
n°40 184 RUIZ LEIVA, JUAN Vetera B Sherco 1852 2 5 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 5§ 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 5 3 3 2 3 0 3 5 3 5 5 3 291
n°41 109 BOSCH RIERA, ALBERT VeteraB Electric Motion| 2171 1 3 3 2 1 0 &6 5 2 5 5 3 1 3 3 3 3 5§ 5 3 3 3 3 0 3 3 5 5 5 5 314
n°42 2 ROSSELLO ADROVER, JUAN Vetera B Sherco 2310 0 3 0 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 65 0 0 3 3 3 1 55 5 5 3 3 565 2 1 3 5 5 5 3 326
n°43 51 SELMA FOLCH, MIGUEL ANGEL VeteraB Gas Gas 2%/ 0 0 5 2 3 0 5 3 5 5 5 65 2 3 3 3 5 0 5 5 5 3 3 65 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 327
n°44 148 LINDSAY NUNEZ, RALPH Vetera B Gas Gas 2%¢6/j0 1 3 0 1 0 3 1 5 5 5 65 2 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 331
n°45 192 CAMPS JUANEDA, JUAN Vetera B Beta 22990 1. 3 0 5 3 3 3 5 5 3 65 2 5 3 3 5 2 5 5 3 3 3 565 2 5 3 5 5 5 2 336
n°46 102 ALBO RIBAS, ALBERT Vetera B Vertigo 2501 3 5 3 58 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 3 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 374
n°47 40 FRADERA CANALETA, ISIDRE  Vetera B Vertigo 2662 3 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 411
n°48 149 LINDSAY NUNEZ, ALAN Vetera B Gas Gas 29%/5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 448
n°49 46 MIGUEL SAN FELIX, JUAN DOMI! Vetera B Montesa 372 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 3 508
n°50 47 ROURA, JOSEP MARIA Vetera B Montesa 84(1 1 5 5 3 0 383 5 5 3 3 656 1 2 5 3 3 2 5 256 25 25 25 25 256 25 25 25 25 5 25 524
n°51 45 MIGUEL SAN FELIX, VALENTIN Vetera B 0] 383 5 5 3 5 5 3 656 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 65 3 5 5 5 3 541
n°52 37 CABANI ROQUET, JOSEP Vetera B Montesa 47770 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 25 25 256 256 25 25 25 25 25 5 5 5 802
n°53 6 ALZOLA ELIZONDO, CARLOS VeteraB Beta 827|125 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 1602






